11 UF 6925 / 10.12.21 en / 478A
	safemaster
	Emergency Stop Module
	UF 6925
0275136
Datasheet / Operating Instructions                                              ENGLISH
	Translation
	of the original instructions

However, this will burn off the gold plating of the contacts, so that switching
of small loads is no longer possible afterwards.
Ordering example for variants
UF 6925   .03   /_ _ _   /61   8 ... 36 V
	 Nominal voltage
	 DC 8 ... 36 V
	 UL-approval
	 Cross fault detection
	 0 = Adjustable
	 1 = Without cross fault detection
	 2 = With cross fault detection
	 Start-Mode
	 0 = Adjustable
	 1 = Auto-Start
	 2 = Manual-Start
	 Switching capacity
	 0 = Standard
	 1 = For small loads (2 ...60 V, 2...300 mA)
	 Contacts
	 .02 = 2 NO contacts
	 .03 = 3 NO contacts
	 .22 = 2 NO contacts, 1 NC contact
	 Type
M11445_b
- Current in contact pathsI , I1 2
� I = I + I2 2 2
1 2
Device mounted without distance heated by
devices with same load.
ax. current at ( 2000m) or 50°C (4000m) over
3A = 2x3 A = 18A
M 60°C
2 contact path =
�
2 2 2^
Device free-standing.
Max. current at 60°C over
2 contact path = 8A = 2x8 A = 128A2 2 2^
25
I2 (A )2
75
100
125
50
0 10 20 30 40 6050
T (  C)°
�
4000m
M11442_b
- Current in contact pathsI , I1 2
� I = I + I2 2 2
1 2
Device mounted without distance heated by
devices with same load.
ax. current at 60°C ( 2000m) or 50°C (4000m) over
2A = 2x2 A = 18A
M
2 contact path =
�
2 2 2^
Device free-standing.
Max. current at 60°C over
2 contact path = 8A = 2x8 A = 128A2 2 2^
25
I2 (A )2
75
100
125
50
0 10 20 30 40 6050
T (  C)°
�
4000m